21/09/2018

Non-standard unit discontinuation dates 2018 - Faculty of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences

FACULTY OF PHARMACY AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

P} MONASH
University

Non-standard unit discontinuation dates 2018

¢ The table below shows the list of postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods with non-standard discontinuation dates in 2018.

« Standard discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods not listed here can be accessed via the census dates
and teaching periods (http://www.monash.edu.au/enrolments/dates/census.html) page.

¢ Unit discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units offered in: 2017 (https://www.monash.edu/
n-standard-unit-discontinuation-dates-2017-Current-Students.pdf), 2016 (https:/www.monash.edu/

data/assets/pdf_file/0006/1368582/No

data/assets/pdf_file/0010/1368496/Unit-dis

continuation-dates-2016.pdf), 2015 (https://www.monash.edu/

data/assets/pdf_file/0006/1368150/unit-discontinuation-dates-2015.pdf), 2014 (h

s/pdf_file/0004/1368148/unit-discontinuation-dates-2013.pdf), 2012 (https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuatio

data/assets/pdf_file/0003/1368147/unit-discontinuation-dates-2014.pdf), 2013 (https://www.monash.edu/__data/asset

n-dates-2012).

Unit code

PGP5011

PGP5012

PGW5101

PGW5103

PGW5104

PGW5105

Unit title

Applied
pharmacy
practice 1

Applied
pharmacy
practice 2

Biology of
wound healing

Wound
dressings

Management
of acute
wounds

Management
of chronic
wounds

Teaching

period

S$1-32

T3-57

S1

T2-57

S1

T2-57

Teaching
Dates

8 Jan 2018
— 29 May
2018

30 May
2018 - 25
Sep 2018

19 Feb
2018 - 30
Mar 2018

9 Apr 2018
— 25 May
2018

19 Feb
2018 - 30
Mar 2018

9 Apr 2018
— 25 May
2018

'‘Withdrawn
early' ends

19 Feb
2018

4 Jul 2018

28 Feb
2018

18 Apr
2018

28 Feb
2018

18 Apr
2018

https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates

'Withdrawn
late' Starts

'Withdrawn
fail' Starts

Last day to discontinue
units (fail grade)

Academic & financial penalties apply_(http://www.monash.

edu/enrolments/processes/change/add-or-discontinue-unit

s)

20 Feb

2018

5 Jul 2018

1 Mar 2018

19 Apr 2018

1 Mar 2018

19 Apr 2018

4 Apr 2018

8 Aug 2018

20 Mar
2018

8 May 2018

20 Mar
2018

8 May 2018

28 May 2018

24 Sep 2018

6 Apr 2018

26 May 2018

6 Apr 2018

26 May 2018
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Unit code Unit title

PGW5205 Integrated
wound care
practice

PGW5205 Integrated
wound care
practice

Non-standard unit discontinuation dates 2018 - Faculty of Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences

Teaching

period Teaching

Dates

T1-57 12 Feb
2018 - 16
Feb 2018

Winter 18 Jun 2018
—22 Jun
2018

'Withdrawn
early' ends

19 Feb
2018

25 Jun
2018

'Withdrawn 'Withdrawn
late' Starts fail' Starts Last day to discontinue
units (fail grade)

edu/enrolments/processes/change/add-or-discontinue-unit
s)

20 Feb 6 Mar 2018 16 Mar 2018
2018

26 June 10 Jul 2018 20 Jul 2018
2018

For all other units refer to census dates and teaching periods page (http://www.monash.edu/enrolments/dates/census) on the university website.

https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates
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