

FACULTY OF PHARMACY AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES

Non-standard unit discontinuation dates 2018

- The table below shows the list of postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods with non-standard discontinuation dates in 2018.
- Standard discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units and teaching periods not listed here can be accessed via the <u>census dates</u> and teaching periods (https://www.monash.edu.au/enrolments/dates/census.html) page.
- Unit discontinuation dates for postgraduate coursework units offered in: 2017 (2016 (2016 (2016 (1016 (2014 (1016 (1016 (<a href="https://www.monash.edu/_data/assets/pdf_file/0004/1368148/unit-discontinuation-dates-2013.pdf), 1016 (<a href="https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates-2013.pdf), 1016 (<a href="https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates-2013.pdf), 1016 (<a href="https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/unit-discontinuation-dates-2013.pdf), 1016 (1016 (1016 (<a href="https://www.monash.edu/pharm/students/pg-coursework/un

Unit code	Unit title	Teaching period	Teaching Dates	'Withdrawn early' ends	'Withdrawn late' Starts	'Withdrawn fail' Starts	Last day to discontinue units (fail grade)	
					Academic & financial penalties apply (http://www.monash.edu/enrolments/processes/change/add-or-discontinue-units)			
PGP5011	Applied pharmacy practice 1	S1-32	8 Jan 2018 – 29 May 2018	19 Feb 2018	20 Feb 2018	4 Apr 2018	28 May 2018	
PGP5012	Applied pharmacy practice 2	T3-57	30 May 2018 – 25 Sep 2018	4 Jul 2018	5 Jul 2018	8 Aug 2018	24 Sep 2018	
PGW5101	Biology of wound healing	S1	19 Feb 2018 – 30 Mar 2018	28 Feb 2018	1 Mar 2018	20 Mar 2018	6 Apr 2018	
PGW5103	Wound dressings	T2-57	9 Apr 2018 – 25 May 2018	18 Apr 2018	19 Apr 2018	8 May 2018	26 May 2018	
PGW5104	Management of acute wounds	S1	19 Feb 2018 – 30 Mar 2018	28 Feb 2018	1 Mar 2018	20 Mar 2018	6 Apr 2018	
PGW5105	Management of chronic wounds	T2-57	9 Apr 2018 – 25 May 2018	18 Apr 2018	19 Apr 2018	8 May 2018	26 May 2018	

Unit code	Unit title	Teaching period	Teaching Dates	'Withdrawn early' ends	'Withdrawn late' Starts	'Withdrawn fail' Starts	Last day to discontinue units (fail grade)
							<u>apply (http://www.monash.</u> g <u>e/add-or-discontinue-unit</u>
PGW5205	Integrated wound care practice	T1-57	12 Feb 2018 – 16 Feb 2018	19 Feb 2018	20 Feb 2018	6 Mar 2018	16 Mar 2018
PGW5205	Integrated wound care practice	Winter	18 Jun 2018 – 22 Jun 2018	25 Jun 2018	26 June 2018	10 Jul 2018	20 Jul 2018

For all other units refer to <u>census dates and teaching periods page (http://www.monash.edu/enrolments/dates/census)</u> on the university website.